RAYAT- BAHRA UNIVERSITY, MOHALI

VPO SAHAURAN, TEHSIL KHARAR, DISTT. MOHALI

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
EVEN SEMESTER (JAN — JUNE} 2020

S. No. Event Schedule Day
1. | Registration & Orientation of 2™, 47, 67, 8"and 10" Semester 09.01.2020 | Thursday
Students
. 2. | Commencement of Classes 10.01.2020 Friday
| i
!} 3. | e Late Registration with Late Fee of Rs. 200/- per working day 10.01.2020 to Friday -
| | w.ef. 10.01.2020 17.01.2020 Friday
i | @ Registration with VC permission with Late Fee Rs.5000/-
| ; w.e.f.18.01.2020 18.01.2020to | Saturday -
! ‘ 24.01.2020 Friday
i 4. : Holiday- Lohri 13.01.2020 Monday
‘ a
! 5. | Holiday -Republic Day 26.61.2020 Sunday
6. | Sports Meet 07.02.2020 Friday
7. | Holiday- Guru Ravidas Jayanti 09.02.2020 Sunday
8. | Mid Term Test- I{ Theory) 17.02.2020- | Monday to
‘, 20.02.2020 Thursday
9. |, Holiday—Maha Shivratri 21.02.2020 Friday
10. | Evaluation of Answer Books and to be shown to the Students Upto Friday
(No student shall have any right to see the Answer Sheets after 28.02.2020
28.02.2020)
| 11. | Summer Term Registration 02.03.2020 to | Monday to
06.03.2020 Friday
12,7 Holiday- Holi 10.03.2020 | Tuesday
i ' %
13.| RBU Youth Festival 2020 19.03.2020- Thursday -
20.03.2020 Friday
14.| Mid Term Test- [I{ Theory) 06.04.2020- | Monday to
| Practical Examinations shall be conducted by the respective 10.04.2020 Friday
¢ departments in the preceding week of MTT-ll or immediately after
' | MTT-Y
15. | Holiday— Ambedkar jayanti 14.04.2020 Tuesday
|
16. f Evaluation of Answer Books and to be shown to the Students Upto Friday
(No student shall have any right to see the Answer Sheets after 17.04.2020
17.04.2020)
17. | Meeting regarding Attendance/Detention 1.05.2020 Friday




18. | End of Class Work 15.05.2020 Friday
19. | End Term Practical Examination 20.05.2020 to | Wednesday
22.05.2020 -Friday
20. | Holiday- ld-Ul-Fiter 25.05.2020 Monday
21. | End Term Theory Examination 28.05.2020 Thursday
onwards
22. | Submission of Awards Pertaining to Continuous Evaluation By 29.05.2020 Friday
| including Awards of MTTs
23. ' Summer Break 16.06.2020- | Tuesday -
| ; 16.07.2020 Thursday
| 24. Declaration of Resuit Last week of
| , July
25. | Registration for Next Semester (3, 5%, 7%, and 9" Semester 20.07.2020 Monday
Students)
26. | Registration for 1st Semester(New Students, Session 2020-21) 04.08.2020 Tuesday

Note:-

Schedule of Department activities (Extension/Expert Lectures/FDPs — to be decided by the

respective departments and with prior intimation and approval from the office of Vice

Chancellor/Pro-Vice Chancellor.

P

Dates for Extra & Co-curricular activities including NSS/Society & Club Activities/Community
Service - to be decided by the respective departments and with prior intimation and approval

from the office of Vice Chancellor/Pro-Vice-Chancellor.

W

Schedule of Industry visits and exposure to be planned at department level and with prior

Approval from office of the Vice Chancellor/Pro Vice-Chancellor.

Shortage in Teaching Days (if any) shali be compensated by working on Saturday/s and or other

off days; to complete the curriculum.
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